
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Lexie Coleman - (920919) - 1066 Swimmers - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:31.00 321 F 21/05/16 Hailsham Club Championships Hailsham Hailsham 4

1:31.08 320 F 04/03/17 Hailsham Club Champs 2017 Hailsham Hailsham 4

1:32.38 307 F 21/05/16 Hailsham Club Championships Hailsham Hailsham 4

1:32.87 302 F 02/07/16 Sussex County Development Gala Horsham Hailsham 3

1:33.73 294 F 18/10/15 Eastbourne Level 3 Open Meet Eastbourne Hailsham 3

1:34.81 284 F 21/06/15 Sussex Development Gala Eastbourne Hailsham 3

1:35.59 277 F 24/01/15 Hailsham Winter Club Championships Hailsham Hailsham 4

1:35.99 274 F 19/10/14 Eastbourne SC County Qualifier Open Meet Eastbourne Hailsham 3

1:36.29 271 F 01/03/14 Sussex County Champs & Age Group Comp Crawley Hastings 2

1:36.69 268 F 13/06/15 Hailsham Club Championships 2015 Hailsham Hailsham 4

1:36.94 266 F 02/02/14 Atlantis Horsham 2014 Chaser Open Meet Horsham Hastings 2

1:37.33 263 F 24/04/14 Hastings Seagull Club Championships Hastings Hastings 4

1:37.82 259 H 29/08/15 Sheffield City 12th Annual Open Sprints Meet Sheffield  3

1:37.89 258 H 23/08/14 Sheffield City SC 11th Annual Open Sprint Meet Sheffield  3

1:38.50 253 F 20/10/13 Eastbourne County Qualifier Open Meet Eastbourne Hastings 3

1:39.58 245 F 01/12/13 Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet Horsham Hastings 3

1:40.30 240 F 06/07/13 Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet Hastings Hastings 3

1:40.78 236 F 08/11/14 Hailsham Club Championships Hailsham Hailsham 4

1:42.37 226 F 28/04/13 Atlantis SC 2013 Spring Open Meet Horsham Hastings 3

1:42.57 224 F 27/10/13 Sussex Development Galas Brighton Hastings 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:31.08 320 F 04/03/17 Hailsham Club Champs 2017 Hailsham Hailsham 4

1:32.87 302 F 02/07/16 Sussex County Development Gala Horsham Hailsham 3

1:32.38 307 F 21/05/16 Hailsham Club Championships Hailsham Hailsham 4
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1:31.00 321 F 21/05/16 Hailsham Club Championships Hailsham Hailsham 4

1:33.73 294 F 18/10/15 Eastbourne Level 3 Open Meet Eastbourne Hailsham 3

1:37.82 259 H 29/08/15 Sheffield City 12th Annual Open Sprints Meet Sheffield  3

1:34.81 284 F 21/06/15 Sussex Development Gala Eastbourne Hailsham 3

1:36.69 268 F 13/06/15 Hailsham Club Championships 2015 Hailsham Hailsham 4

1:35.59 277 F 24/01/15 Hailsham Winter Club Championships Hailsham Hailsham 4

1:40.78 236 F 08/11/14 Hailsham Club Championships Hailsham Hailsham 4

1:35.99 274 F 19/10/14 Eastbourne SC County Qualifier Open Meet Eastbourne Hailsham 3

1:37.89 258 H 23/08/14 Sheffield City SC 11th Annual Open Sprint Meet Sheffield  3

1:37.33 263 F 24/04/14 Hastings Seagull Club Championships Hastings Hastings 4

1:36.29 271 F 01/03/14 Sussex County Champs & Age Group Comp Crawley Hastings 2

1:36.94 266 F 02/02/14 Atlantis Horsham 2014 Chaser Open Meet Horsham Hastings 2

1:39.58 245 F 01/12/13 Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet Horsham Hastings 3

1:42.57 224 F 27/10/13 Sussex Development Galas Brighton Hastings 3

1:38.50 253 F 20/10/13 Eastbourne County Qualifier Open Meet Eastbourne Hastings 3

1:40.30 240 F 06/07/13 Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet Hastings Hastings 3

1:42.37 226 F 28/04/13 Atlantis SC 2013 Spring Open Meet Horsham Hastings 3
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